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X3 series 
 

Maser’s range of multi-functional, highly flexible 1RU 19-inch rack mount sliding enclosures caters for a variety of 

applications including: Data Centre infrastructure, Telco & Enterprise Networks, Campus requirements and 

typical Data communication fit-outs.   
 

Our enclosure supports: Splicing, Pre-term, Direct termination and MPO/MTP-LC cassettes all within a single 

chassis, depending on the accessories/configuration ordered. 
  

Features: 
 

• 1RU multi-function 4 panel sliding Enclosure 

• Supports 96c LC Patching Only 

• Supports 48 x LCD patching Only 

• Supports 72 x LC pigtail splicing     

• Supports 48 x SC pigtail splicing     

• Includes splice tray, chassis mount glands, splice protectors and spools. 

• Linear Rails - Ball Bearing Type 

• MPO/MTP Cassettes 100% Factory Tested and Terminated 

• Also available in modular configuration e.g. accepts MPO/MTP cassettes 

• Pre Assembled 

• Supports Riser, Loose Tube and Breakout cable. 

• Supports Pre-terms and MTP/MPO trunks.   

Technical Specification: 
  

Supports up to 96 LC / 48 SC / 48 MTP Patching 

Supports up to 72 LC / 48 SC Splicing 

Supports up to 8 x MTP/MPO - 12LC conversion 

Supports up to 4 x MTP/MPO – 24LC conversion 

 

Chassis dimensions: 
   

Height 44mm (1RU) 

Width 483mm 

Depth 260mm 
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Ordering information 
 

Part Number  Description 

MAUF-1RU-SL-X3 1RU Unloaded sliding enclosure (incl splice tray, glands and splice protectors) 

MAUF-SM24C-LC-ADPT-P-X3 SM 24c LC adaptor plate BLUE LOADED 

MAUF-MM24C-LC-ADPT-P-X3 MM 24c LC adaptor plate AQUA LOADED 

MAUF-SM12C-LC-ADPT-P-X3 SM 12c LC adaptor plate BLUE LOADED 

MAUF-MM12C-LC-ADPT-P-X3 MM 12c LC adaptor plate AQUA LOADED 

MAUF-SM12C-SC-ADPT-P-X3 SM 12c SC adaptor plate BLUE LOADED 

MAUF-MM12C-SC-ADPT-P-X3 MM 12c SC adaptor plate AQUA LOADED 

MAUF-SM12P-MTP-ADPT-P-X3 SM 12 port MTP adaptor plate AQUA LOADED 

MAUF-MM12P-MTP-ADPT-P-X3 MM 12 port MTP adaptor plate AQUA LOADED 

MAUF-BLANK-ADPT-P-X3 Blanking panel 

MAUF-OM4-LC-PIG1.5-12PK-X3 LC OM4 Pigtails 12pk (rainbow) 

MAUF-SM-LC-PIG1.5-12PK-X3 LC SM Pigtails 12pk (rainbow) 

MAUF-SM-LCA-PIG1.5-12PK-X3 LCA SM Pigtails 12pk (rainbow) 

MAUF-OM4-SC-PIG1.5-12PK-X3 SC OM4 Pigtails 12pk (rainbow) 

MAUF-SM-SC-PIG1.5-12PK-X3 SC SM Pigtails 12pk (rainbow) 

MAUF-2xMPO/12F-SM-24LCA-X3 24c MPO-LCA SM for S series enclosure 

MAUF-2xMPO/12F-SM-24LC-X3 24c MPO-LC SM cassette for X3 series enclosure 

MAUF-2xMPO/12F-OM4-24LC-X3 24c MPO-LC OM4 cassette for X3 series enclosure 

MAUF-2xMTP/12F-SM-24LCA-X3 24c MTP-LCA SM cassette for X3 series enclosure 

MAUF-2xMTP/12F-SM-24LC-X3 24c MTP-LC SM cassette for X3 series enclosure 

MAUF-2xMTP/12F-OM4-24LC-X3 24c MTP-LC OM4 cassette for X3 series enclosure 

 

 

 

Adaptor panel & MPO/MTP Cassette information 
 

  
  

 
 

Loaded 24c (6 x 

LCQ) adaptor 

panel available in 

SM & MM 

Loaded 12c (6 x 

LCD) adaptor 

panel available in 

SM & MM 

Loaded 12c (6 x 

SCD) adaptor 

panel available in 

SM & MM 

Loaded 12 

MTP/MPO 

adaptor available 

in SM & MM 

MTP or MPO 24c  

to LC cassette SM 

& OM4 

Blanking panel 
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